Company Fact Sheet

Morro Data: CloudNAS Hybrid Cloud Services

Morro Data provides a high-performance hybrid cloud global file server for SMBs to manage corporate data and facilitate global collaboration. The Morro Data CloudNAS is built on a cloud-centric, next-generation architecture, offering the familiar interface of network-attached storage for a local cache.

Customers

Morro Data CloudNAS caters to a broad spectrum of industry sectors, delivering services with a commitment to excellence. We proudly serve customers in Architecture, Engineering, and Construction (AEC), Manufacturing, Media and Entertainment, Energy, Retail, Healthcare, Education, Nonprofit, and Managed IT. Our esteemed clientele spans North America, Europe, Asia-Pacific (APAC), Latin America, the Middle East, and Africa.

Strategy

Morro Data has the vision of advancing the ubiquitous NAS technology to the cloud-scale. No more RAID maintenance, no more running out of capacity, and no more endless backup and replication. With CloudNAS comes cloud reliability and scalability, and the Morro Global File System extends NAS functionality to CloudNAS' global scale at multiple sites.

There are millions of traditional file servers and NAS waiting to be migrated to the cloud. While preserving the original file server interface, Morro Data CloudNAS effortlessly migrate and manage large amount of data with a high-performance hybrid cloud solution.

General Facts & Milestones

Headquarters: Silicon Valley, USA

Founded: 2013

CEO: Paul Tien

- In 2018, Morro Data achieved 5X growth and was selected by TechTarget/SearchStorage as one of the Data Storage Startups to Watch.
- Morro Data was selected in both Vendor to Watch 2018 and Meet the 2019 ChannelPro Vendors on the Vanguard lists.
- With fast growth, Morro Data became cash-flow positive by the end of 2019.
- In 2020, Morro Data forged a partnership with GDEP Solutions Inc., an IT distributor in Japan, leading to the expansion of the market into East Asia.
- Morro Data was recognized by CRN and named to its list of the Storage 100 in 2020, 2022, 2023, and 2024.

Solutions

At the core of our technology, the Morro Global File System operates seamlessly on the AWS platform, spanning multiple geographic regions to serve our global user base. Our strategic collaborations extend to multiple leading cloud object storage providers, ensuring we deliver dependable and secure solutions to meet the diverse needs of our customers.

Cloud File Services

- Hybrid cloud architecture designed to efficiently handle
 multisite file synchronization and locking
- CacheDrive gateway equipped with caching capabilities, providing near-LAN speed cloud access
- Supports Windows, macOS, and Linux clients
- Integration with Active Directory and Azure AD for streamlined user management
- Access audit functionality for security monitoring
- Compliance with GDPR and HIPAA standards, prioritizing data protection and privacy

Feature Releases

2024: Announce CloudNAS 8.0, introducing the new app Morro Clone for rapid CacheDrive duplication, and ADS Proxy enhancing CacheDrive connectivity.

2023: Introduce Morro Audit Plus, enhancing ransomware risk management, and Morro Duplicate Cloud

2022: Launch Multi-Cloud Redundancy for high availability

2021: Launch Morro Edge WAN for enhanced workplace network connectivity

2020: Release of CacheDrive Pro Series for Performance Enhancement

2019: New Design Morro Cloud Manager for Improved Navigation Experience

2018: Introduce SharePoint Sync for seamless integration of Morro Data with SharePoint Online Document Libraries

Contact Morro Data

Corporate address: 39899 Balentine Drive, Suite 200 Newark CA 94560 USA

Email: sales@morrodata.com

